(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
6/3

500426295485

06/12/24 -01902--001 ##25.00

2024 MAY ~3 Kil 5: 48

Office Use Only

JUN 142024 S. PRATHER



April 18, 2024

1700 PONCE LLC 1700 PONCE DE LEON BLVD CORAL GABLES, FL 33146

SUBJECT: 1700 PONCE LLC Ref. Number: W24000061808

We have received your document for 1700 PONCE LLC, however, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please return your **document** along with a **check** or **money order** made payable to the Department of State for \$25.00.

Section 605.0203(1), Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by one person acting as an authorized representative.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6939.

Stacy Prather Regulatory Specialist III

103

Letter Number: 424A00008523

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Se Division of Cor		
	1700 Ponce	LLC	
SUBJI	ECT:		nited Liability Company
The en	closed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.
Please	return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:
-		Gustavo A Cisneros	
		1700 Ponce, LLC	Name of Person
		1700 Ponce De Leon Blvd.	Firm/Company
		Coral Gables, FL 33146	Address
		GusCisneros@me.com	City/State and Zip Code
			to be used for future annual report notification)
	ther information cost of A Cisneros	oncerning this matter, please ca	305 826.8222
	Name o	f Person	at () Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclos	ed is a check for th	ne following amount:	
≡ \$2	5.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & ☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) ☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Addres Registration S Division of C P.O. Box 632 Tallahassee, I	Section Corporations OUT	Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

1700 Ponce, LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

	01/04/201	9	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company	were filed on		and assigned
Florida document number L19000006880			
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liabi	lity company here:		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabil	ity Company," the designati	on "LLC" or the abb	reviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:			
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		······································	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)			
		····	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office a	ddress on our records	. enter the name	of the new registered
agent and/or the new registered office address here:		,	
Name of New Registered Agent:			
New Registered Office Address:			
	Enter Florida stree	et address	
	.0.	Florida	
	City		Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:			
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agre provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as p being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office company has been notified in writing of this change.	performance of my du rovided for in Chapte	ties, and I am fa r 605, F.S. Or, ij	miliar with and this document is

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
MBR	Maria Elena Cisneros	1700 Ponce De Leon Blvd	
			□Add
		Coral Gables, FL 33134	
			■Remove
		1700 Ponce de Leon Blvd	∏ Chango
MGR	Gustavo A Cisneros	Coral Gables, FL 33134	□ Change
	Oustavo A Cistidios	Corai Caoles, 11/3/134	■Add
		wes	□Remove
			Change
			□ P
•		·	Remove
			□Change
			□ Add
			Remove
			_
			Change
			□Add
-			UNG
			□Remove
			☐ Change
			□Add
			
		 	□Remove
			∏ Change

I would like to remove Maria Elena C	lisneros & change the ti	tle from Managing M	ember to Manager for G	ustavo A Cisneros		
					<u> </u>	
	<u> </u>					
		<u> </u>				
						
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
			.,.			
						
		03/09/2024				
ctive date, if other than	the date of filir			(0:	ptional)	
effective date is listed, the date E: If the date inserted in this	must be specific an	nd cannot be prior		more than 90 days a	ifter filing.) Pursua	
iment's effective date on the				ing requirements,	uns date win no	i de listed
ord specifies a delayed effe	ctive date, but no	ot an effective ti	ime, at 12:01 a.m	. on the earlier of	(b) The 90th (day after th
filed.					. (-)	
March 9th		2024				
ed .		2024				2024 MAY
		-			Ĺ.	سخت م حد

Typed or printed name of signee